
FIRST NATIONS LAUNCH – TCUs, NANTSI, AISES CHAPTERS 
INSTITUTION City, State STAT

E ADVISOR EMAIL 
Ilisagvik College Barrow AK STEM Coordinator   

University of Alaska - Anchorage Anchorage AK Corissa Berntsen corissa.berntsen@gmail.com 

University of Alaska - Fairbanks Fairbanks AK Carlton Hautala cdhautala@alaska.edu 

University of Arkansas - Fayetteville Fayetteville AR Thomas Carter III tic@uark.edu 

Arizona State University Tempe AZ Robin Hammond ROBIN.HAMMOND@asu.edu 

Dine College - Tsaile Tsaile AZ Anne Semrau asemrau@dinecollege.edu 

Northern Arizona University Flagstaff AZ Delbert Willie Delbert.Willie@nau.edu 

Northland Pioneer College Show Low AZ 
Native American STEM 
Engagement Coordinator   

Tohono O'odham Community College Sells AZ Kimberly Danny kdanny@tocc.edu 

University of Arizona Tucson AZ Karletta Chief, Ph.D. kchief@email.arizona.edu 

University of British Columbia Vancouver BC Joel Liman liman@science.ubc.ca 
California Polytechnic State Univ- San Luis 
Obispo 

San Luis 
Obispo CA Janelle Navarro jnavar18@calpoly.edu 

California Polytechnic State Univ-Pomona Pomona CA Lily Gossage lggossage@cpp.edu 

California State University - Long Beach Long Beach CA Craign Stone craig.stone@csulb.edu 

California State University - Sacramento Sacramento CA Jaime White whitej@ecs.csus.edu 

Humboldt State University Arcata CA Nicole Woodrow ncw82@humboldt.edu 

Mendocino College Ukiah CA Gullermo Garcia ggarcia@mendocino.edu 

Stanford University Stanford CA Lourdes Andrade Lourdes.andrade@stanford.edu 

University of California - Berkeley Berkeley CA Patrick Naranjo pnaranjo@berkeley.edu 

University of California - Davis Davis CA Bevan Baas, Ph.D. bbaas@ucdavis.edu 

University of California - Los Angeles Los Angeles CA Sherry Hormozi sherry@seas.ucla.edu 

University of California - Riverside Riverside CA Wesley Leonard PhD nraje001@ucr.edu 

University of California - Santa Barbara 
Santa 
Barbara CA Keri Bradford keri.bradford@sa.ucsb.edu 

mailto:cdhautala@alaska.edu
mailto:kchief@email.arizona.edu
mailto:whitej@ecs.csus.edu
mailto:Lourdes.andrade@stanford.edu


Colorado College 
Colorado 
Springs CO Sally Meyer smeyer@coloradocollege.edu 

Colorado School of Mines Golden CO Joe Crocker, Ph.D. jcrocker@mines.edu 

Colorado State University Fort Collins CO Rachel Johnson rachael.johnson@colostate.edu 

Fort Lewis College Durango CO Jessica Rupe jmrupe@fortlewis.edu 

University of Colorado - Boulder Boulder CO Sue Lentz sue.lentz@colorado.edu 

Yale University New Haven CT Christopher Cutter christopher.cutter@yale.edu 

University of Florida Gainsville FL Lisa Scarton, Ph.D. lscarton@ufl.edu 

University of Hawaii - Manoa (Honolulu) Honolulu HI Kelli Ching chingkl@hawaii.edu 

Purdue University 
West 
Lafayette IN Felicia Ahasteen- Bryant felica@purdue.edu 

Haskell Indian Nations University Lawrence KS Mary Wilson mwilson@haskell.edu 

Kansas State University Manhattan KS LaVerne Bitsie-Baldwin lbaldwin@ksu.edu 

Massachusetts Institute of Technology Cambridge MA Wesely Harris weslhar@mit.edu 

University of Manitoba Winnipeg MB Randy Hermann randy.hermann@umanitoba.ca 
Bay Mills Community College Brimley MI STEM Coordinator   

Central Michigan University 
Mount 
Pleasant MI Sharyl Majorski major1sa@cmich.edu 

Keweenaw Bay Ojibwa Community College Baraga MI STEM Coordinator   

Michigan State University East Lansing MI Marolyn Lecaros lecarosm@broad.msu.edu 

Michigan Technological University Houghton MI Jerry Jondreau gpjondre@mtu.edu 

Northern Michigan University Marquette MI Sarah Mittlefehldt smittlef@nmu.edu 

Saginaw Chippewa Tribal College Mount 
Pleasant MI STEM Coordinator   

Fond Du Lac Tribal and Community College Cloquet MN Stephen Highland shighland@fdltcc.edu 

Itasca Community College 
Grand 
Rapids MN Eric Ahlstrom eric.ahlstrom@itascacc.edu 

Leech Lake Tribal College Cass Lake MN Cody Charwood Cody.charwood@lltc.edu 
Red Lake Nation College Red Lake MN STEM Coordinator   

University of Minnesota - Duluth Duluth MN Rachel Breckenridge rbrecken@d.umn.edu 

University of Minnesota - Morris Morris MN James Cotter cotterjf@morris.umn.edu 

mailto:shighland@fdltcc.edu


University of Minnesota - Twin Cities Minneapolis MN Daniel Garrison garr0235@umn.edu 
White Earth Tribal & Community College Mahnomen MN STEM Coordinator   
Aaniiih Nakoda College Harlem MT Dennis Johnson d_johnson@ancollege.edu 

Blackfeet Community College  Browning MT Natlalie Davis ndavis@bfcc.edu 

Chief Dull Knife College Lame Deer MT Jim Bertin jbertin@cdkc.edu 
Fort Peck Community College Poplar MT Ghaneshwar Gautam ggautam@fpcc.edu 

Little Big Horn College 
Crow 
Agency MT Neva Tall Bear tallbearn@lbhc.edu 

Montana State University - Bozeman Bozeman MT Julian Collins julian.collins@coe.montana.edu 

Montana State University-Northern Havre MT 
Native American STEM 
Engagement Coordinator   

Montana Tech of the University of Montana Butte MT Amy Verlanic averlanic@mtech.edu 

Salish Kootenai College Pablo MT Anthony Berthelote antony_berthelote@skc.edu 
Stone Child College Box Elder MT STEM Coordinator   

University of Montana Missoula MT Aaron Thomas aaron.thomas@mso.umt.edu 

North Carolina State University Raleigh NC Ryan E. Emanuel, Ph.D ryan_emanuel@ncsu.edu 

University of North Carolina - Pembroke Pembroke NC Valarie Deese valarie.deese@uncp.edu 

Cankdeska Cikana Community College Fort Totten ND Tim Legg tim.legg@littlehoop.edu 

Fort Berthold Community College New Town ND Kerry Hartman, Ph.D. khartm@fortbertholdcc.edu 

North Dakota State University Fargo ND Robert Pieri, Ph.D. robert.pieri@ndsu.edu 

Nueta Hidasta Sahnish College New Town ND Amber Finley afinley@nhsc.edu 

Sitting Bull College Fort Yates ND Renae Schmitt renae.schmitt@sittingbull.edu 

Turtle Mountain Community College Belcourt ND Daniel Henry dhenry@tm.edu 
United Tribes Technical College Bismarck ND Alexa Azure aazure@uttc.edu 

University of North Dakota Grand Forks ND Bethany Klemetsrud bethany.klemetsrud@UND.edu 
Little Priest Tribal College Winnebago NE STEM Coordinator   
Nebraska Indian Community College Macy NE STEM Coordinator   
Institute of American Indian & Alaska Native 
Culture Santa Fe NM STEM Coordinator   

Navajo Technical University Crownpoint NM Heather Yazzie-Kinlacheeny hkinlacheeny@navajotech.edu 

mailto:d_johnson@ancollege.edu
mailto:ndavis@bfcc.edu
mailto:julian.collins@coe.montana.edu


New Mexico Institute of Mining & Technology Socorro NM Bryon Whitehorse BWhitehorse@admin.nmt.edu 

New Mexico State University Las Cruces NM Michael Ray mikerry@ad.nmsu.edu 

San Juan College Farmington NM Ashlee Begaye begayea@sanjuancollege.edu 

Southwestern Indian Polytechnic Institute 
Albuquerqu
e NM Nader Vadiee spoocj16@yahoo.com 

University of New Mexico - Main Campus 
Albuquerqu
e NM Douglas Williams dougwms@unm.edu 

Clarkson University Potsdam NY Tammy McGregor-Twiss tmcgrego@clarkson.edu 

Cornell University Ithaca NY Kathy Halbig klh37@cornell.edu 

Rochester Institute of Technology Rochester NY Nicole Scott ndsfsp@rit.edu 

State University of New York (SUNY) - Buffalo Buffalo NY Amanda Casali alcasali@buffalo.edu 

Ohio State University Columbus OH Felicia Sawyer sawyer.8@osu.edu 

Bacone College Muskogee OK Tom Maxwell maxwellt@bacone.edu 

Carl Albert State College Poteau OK 
Native American STEM 
Engagement Coordinator   

College of the Muscogee Nation Okmulgee OK Cynthia Sanders CSanders@mcn-nsn.gov 

Comanche Nation College Lawton OK STEM Coordinator   

Northeastern Oklahoma A&M College Miami OK 
Native American STEM 
Engagement Coordinator   

Northeastern State University (Okla.) Tahlequah OK Alisa Douglas douglasa@nsuok.edu 

Oklahoma State University Stillwater OK Bruce W. Russell bruce.russell@okstate.edu 

Redlands Community College El Reno OK Native American STEM 
Engagement Coordinator   

University of Oklahoma - Norman Norman OK Steven Crossley stevencrossley@ou.edu 

Queen's University Kingston ON Melanie Howard melanie.howard@queensu.ca 

Oregon State University Corvallis OR Gerrad Jones, Ph.D. greenawz@oregonstate.edu 

Portland State University Portland OR Tim Anderson, Ph.D. tim.anderson@pdx.edu 

Pennsylvania State University 
State 
College PA Tracy Peterson tracy-peterson@psu.edu 

McGill University Montreal QU Nathalie Tufenkji Nathalie.tufenkji@mcgill.ca 

University of Rhode Island Kingston RI William Ohley, Ph.D. ohley@ele.uri.edu 

mailto:greenawz@oregonstate.edu


Augustana College Sioux Falls SD Daniel Howard, Ph.D. daniel.howard@augie.edu 

Oglala Lakota College Kyle SD Helene Gaddie hgaddie@olc.edu 

Sinte Gleska University Mission SD Vanessa Wandersee vanessa.wandersee@sintegleksa.edu 
Sisseton Wahpeton College Sisseton SD STEM Coordinator   

South Dakota School of Mines & Technology Rapid City SD Jesse Herrera Jesse.herrera@sdmt.edu 

South Dakota State University Brookings SD Amber Morseau Amber.morseau@sdstate.edu 

University of South Dakota Vermillion SD Chelsea Wesner Chelsea.Wesner@usd.edu 

University of Tennessee Knoxville TN Carrie L. Sheffield, Ph.D. csheffi1@utk.edu 

Salt Lake Community College 
Salt Lake 
City UT Maricela Hernandez Maricela.hernandez@slcc.edu 

University of Utah 
Salt Lake 
City UT Tabitha Buehler tabitha@physics.utah.edu 

Utah State University Blanding Campus Blanding UT Curtis Frazier curtis.frazier@usu.edu 

Eastern Washington University Cheney WA Jason Durfree jdurfee@ewu.edu 

Northwest Indian College - Bellingham Bellingham WA Aissa Yazzie atyazzie@nwic.edu 

University of Washington-Seattle Seattle WA Scott Pinkham spinkham@uw.edu 

College of the Menominee Nation Keshena WI Jennifer Morris jmorris@menominee.edu 

Lac Courte Oreilles Ojibwa Community College Hayward WI Amber Marlow marlowa@lco.edu 

Northland College Ashland WI Kyle Bladow kbladow@northland.edu 

University of Wisconsin - Madison Madison WI Bret Benally Thompson, Ph.D. 
Bret.BenallyThompson@fammed.wisc.ed
u 

Wind River Tribal College Ethete WY STEM Coordinator   
 

mailto:atyazzie@nwic.edu

